The Teachers Cup

R & H Stockcraft Cup
M & J Services Cup
Central Scotland Cup

ICTSC Badges

Telpyn Cup, Silver Medal and Badge
Gamebore Cup and Badge

Sporting Gun Cup

Deborah Grayson Cup

Walter Elliot Cup

J. Kitson & Sons Cup

Eley Cup
Graham And Joyce Hill Cup

SCOTLAND

Sheild

D O'Driscoll Cup & Badge
Clayton Harris Cup

Zara Bella Cup

R Christison Cup
Milestone Quaich

CDH Cup

England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
Northern Ireland
England
Scotland

Andrew Parsons
Ashley Le Sech
Andrew Parsons
Ashley Le Sech
Allison Brown
Wendy Allan
Bill Moussalli
lan Patterson
Walter Elliot
Cecil Howe

Ben Luderford Brooks

Thomas Tristram
Drew Christie
Peter Mylam

Drew Christie
Drew Christie
Clayton Harris
Alison Brown
Fraser Finnie
lan Patterson
Walter Elliot

Senior Team 5 Scores to Count
Senior Team Runner Up

Ladies Team 2 Scores to Count
Ladies Team Runner Up

Junior Team 2 Scores to Count
Junior Team Runner UP
Veterans Team 2 Scores to Count
Veterans Runner Up

Super Veteran Team 2 Scores to Count

Super Veteran Team Runner Up

Overall High Gun of Event
Overall Runner Up High Gun
Senior High Gun of Event
Senior Runner Up High Gun
Ladies High Gun

Ladies Runner Up High Gun
Veteran High Gun

Veteran Runner Up High Gun
Super Veteran High Gun
Super Veteran Runner Up High Gun
Junior High Gun

Junior Runner Up High Gun
Team Captains High Gun
Highest Placed New Cap

Scottish Overall High Gun
Scottish Senior Senior High Gun

Scottish Senior Senior High Gun Runner Up

Scottish Ladies High Gun
Scottish Junior High Gun
Scottish Veteran High Gun
Scottish Super Veteran High Gun

36th Skeet Home International Trophy List

England
Jersey
England
Jersey
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
Scotland
N.lreland
England
England
Scotland
England

147 +25+ 8
147 +25+ 8
147 + 24

732
731
201
286
288
281
292
282
285

147
142
146
146

148 +25+4
148 + 25 +4

147 +25+5
147 +25+3

144 + 25
144 + 23

145 + 25

149

149

148
146
146
145

147



ENGLAND

Alistair Ford Trophy & Badge
Alan Merry Cup

The J Lakey Trophy

Bransley Bulldog Trophy

WELSH

Stratacolour Cup & Badge
G.V Stepney Cup
G.CJones Cup

Warp Arms Cup

D. Scott Cup

Graham Evans Salver

IRELAND

R Haughey Cup & Badge
Mulroy CPC Cup

Hilltop Glazing Cup

B MCCormick Sports Cup
H Burke Cup

JERSEY

The Jersey Cup, Keep Cup and Badge

Cup

NORTHERN IRELAND

Raymond Haughey Cup and Badge

UCPSA Cup and Badge

Hilltop Conservatories Cup and UCPSA Badge
Route Gun Club Cup

Carnview Farm Trophy

Harland Burke and Sons Cup

Roy Stewart Trophy

Thistle Trophy
Friendship Quaich
Dragon Cup
Island Cup

Andrew Parsons
Wendy Allan

Ben Ludford Brooks
Bill Moussalli
Johnny Walker

Nigel Hodson
Lloyd Morris
Debbie Davies
Luke English
Roy Partridge
Robert Hodson

Peter Monaghan
Malcolm Graham
Rebecca Lee

Cian McLoughlan
Gilbert Hall
Raymond Gallacher

Ashley Le Sech
N/A

Alistair Stewart
Alistair Stewart
Shiels Hessin
Jo Pawson
Stephen Miller
John Church
Cecil Howe

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Jersey

English Senior High Gun

English Ladies High Gun

English Junior High Gun

English Veteran High Gun
English Super Veteran High Gun

Welsh Senior High Gun

Welsh High Gun Runner Up
Welsh Ladies High Gun

Welsh Junior High Gun

Welsh Veteran High Gun
Welsh Super Veteran High Gun

Irish Senior High Gun

Irish High Gun Runner Up
Irish Ladies High Gun

Irish Junior High Gun

Irish Veteran High Gun

Irish Super Veteran High Gun

Jersey Senior High Gun
Junior High Gun

N.lreland Overall High Gun
N.lreland Senior High Gun
N.lreland High Gun Runner Up
N.lreland Ladies High Gun
N.lreland Junior High Gun
N.lreland Veteran High Gun
N.lreland Super Veteran High Gun

Scotland V Ireland
Scotland V N.Ireland
Scotland V Wales
Jersey v Isle of Man

144 + 25

137+ 24

146 + 24

149
147

148
143

147
146
134

141
143

146
126
139
123
126

148

148
148
145
119
139
145
145



