## **36th Skeet Home International Trophy List**

The Teachers Cup	England	Senior Team 5 Scores to Count		732	
D. Q. L. Chardware ft Court	Scotland	Senior Team Runner Up		731	
R & H Stockcraft Cup	England	Ladies Team 2 Scores to Count		291	
Malacation	Scotland	Ladies Team Runner Up		286	
M & J Services Cup	England	Junior Team 2 Scores to Count		288	
	Scotland	Junior Team Runner UP		281	
Central Scotland Cup	England	Veterans Team 2 Scores to Count		292	
	Northern Ireland	Veterans Runner Up		282	
ICTSC Badges	England	Super Veteran Team 2 Scores to Count		285	
	Scotland	Super Veteran Team Runner Up			
Telpyn Cup, Silver Medal and Badge	Andrew Parsons	Overall High Gun of Event	England		149
	Ashley Le Sech	Overall Runner Up High Gun	Jersey	148 + 25 + 4	1.0
Gamebore Cup and Badge	Andrew Parsons	Senior High Gun of Event	England	110 . 25 . 1	149
	Ashley Le Sech	Senior Runner Up High Gun	Jersey	148 + 25 +4	115
Sporting Gun Cup	Allison Brown	Ladies High Gun	Scotland	147 + 25 + 5	
Sporting duri cup	Wendy Allan	Ladies Runner Up High Gun	England	147 + 25 + 3	
Deborah Grayson Cup	Bill Moussalli	Veteran High Gun	England	147 - 25 - 5	148
Deboran Grayson Cup	lan Patterson	Veteran Runner Up High Gun	Scotland		146
Walter Elliet Cup	Walter Elliot		Scotland		140
Walter Elliot Cup	Cecil Howe	Super Veteran High Gun	N.Ireland		140 145
		Super Veteran Runner Up High Gun		444 - 25	145
J. Kitson & Sons Cup	Ben Luderford Brooks	Junior High Gun	England	144 + 25	
	Thomas Tristram	Junior Runner Up High Gun	England	144 + 23	
Eley Cup	Drew Christie	Team Captains High Gun	Scotland		147
Graham And Joyce Hill Cup	Peter Mylam	Highest Placed New Cap	England	145 + 25	
SCOTLAND					
Sheild	Drew Christie	Scottish Overall High Gun	147 + 25 + 8		
D O'Driscoll Cup & Badge	Drew Christie	Scottish Senior Senior High Gun	147 + 25 + 8		
Clayton Harris Cup	<b>Clayton Harris</b>	Scottish Senior Senior High Gun Runner Up	147 + 24		
Zara Bella Cup	Alison Brown	Scottish Ladies High Gun		147	
R Christison Cup	Fraser Finnie	Scottish Junior High Gun		142	
Milestone Quaich	lan Patterson	Scottish Veteran High Gun		146	
CDH Cup	Walter Elliot	Scottish Super Veteran High Gun		146	
		-			

ENGLAND				
Alistair Ford Trophy & Badge	Andrew Parsons	English Senior High Gun		149
Alan Merry Cup	Wendy Allan	English Ladies High Gun		147
The J Lakey Trophy	Ben Ludford Brooks	English Junior High Gun	144 + 25	
Bransley Bulldog Trophy	Bill Moussalli	English Veteran High Gun		148
	Johnny Walker	English Super Veteran High Gun		143
WELSH				
Stratacolour Cup & Badge	Nigel Hodson	Welsh Senior High Gun		147
G.V Stepney Cup	Lloyd Morris	Welsh High Gun Runner Up		146
G.C Jones Cup	Debbie Davies	Welsh Ladies High Gun		134
Warp Arms Cup	Luke English	Welsh Junior High Gun	137 + 24	
D. Scott Cup	Roy Partridge	Welsh Veteran High Gun		141
Graham Evans Salver	Robert Hodson	Welsh Super Veteran High Gun		143
IRELAND				
R Haughey Cup & Badge	Peter Monaghan	Irish Senior High Gun	146 + 24	
Mulroy CPC Cup	Malcolm Graham	Irish High Gun Runner Up		146
Hilltop Glazing Cup	Rebecca Lee	Irish Ladies High Gun		126
B MCCormick Sports Cup	Cian McLoughlan	Irish Junior High Gun		139
H Burke Cup	Gilbert Hall	Irish Veteran High Gun		123
	Raymond Gallacher	Irish Super Veteran High Gun		126
JERSEY				
The Jersey Cup, Keep Cup and Badge	Ashley Le Sech	Jersey Senior High Gun		148
Сир	N/A	Junior High Gun		
NORTHERN IRELAND				
Raymond Haughey Cup and Badge	Alistair Stewart	N.Ireland Overall High Gun		148
UCPSA Cup and Badge	Alistair Stewart	N.Ireland Senior High Gun		148
Hilltop Conservatories Cup and UCPSA Badge	Shiels Hessin	N.Ireland High Gun Runner Up		145
Route Gun Club Cup	Jo Pawson	N.Ireland Ladies High Gun		119
Carnview Farm Trophy	Stephen Miller	N.Ireland Junior High Gun		139
Harland Burke and Sons Cup	John Church	N.Ireland Veteran High Gun		145
Roy Stewart Trophy	Cecil Howe	N.Ireland Super Veteran High Gun		145

Thistle Trophy Friendship Quaich Dragon Cup Island Cup Scotland V Ireland Scotland V N.Ireland Scotland V Wales Jersey v Isle of Man

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Jersey